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12/29

1/6

1/7
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1/27

1/28

1/29

1/30

1/31

1,418,770

40,090

42,000

2/2

2/3

2/4
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2/17~3/3

3/3 BF iR

1,418,770

73,300

42,000

5.803%

0.300 %

0.172 %
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C# | Dt a & E;/g;i E it T/II\/&;:;—?/;—)V %i% Z?iif
8/16 351,400 | 270,000 | 358,800 99,300 153,500 18,300 67,000 292,900
8/19
8/20 370,000 105,600 86,800
8/22 394,000
8/25 411,100 117,500
8/26 421,800 294.900
8/27 305,500 127,300
8/28 112,000 321,600
9/2 150,200
9/3 329,600
9/5 170,800
9/9 431,800
9/10 485,600
9/11 513,900 192,800
9/17 566,700
9/18 351,500
9/24 587,900
9/30 613,000
10/31
11/4
11/5
11/6
11/11
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11/12 343,000

11/14

11/17

11/20

11/21

12/29

176

1/7

18

1/22

1/27

1/28 172,800

1/29 167,800

1/30 164,800

1/31

2/2 163,200

2/3 159,300

2/4 0

2/6 0

2/9 152,300

2/12 144,300

2/13 0 0 773,100 250,900
2/16 248,900
217~313

3/3 B 5 0 0 0 156,700 0 774,800 65,000 142,300

0.000% | 0.000% 0.000% 0.641 % 0.000% 3.169% | 0.266 % 0.582 %
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40,800
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9/5
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45,800

11/4
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11/5

1,179,400

11/6

950,000

229,400

11/11

1,220,000
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11/14

1,070,000

150,000

11/17

0

11/20

150,000

11/21

134,500

12/29

1/6

21,400

1/7

42,900

1/8

23,900

1/22

20,000

1/27

41,400

1/28

3,800

1/29

42,300

1/30

130,000

1/31

2/2

2/3

40,200

2/4

2/6

2/9

2/12

2/13

2/16

2/17~3/3

3/3 Bi s

1,070,000

150,000

229,400

45,800

41,400

42,300

0

4.377 %

0.614%

0.938%

0.187 %

0.169%

0.173%

0.000%
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BIHE3

ML BORAEYHEKRXNOHS
BEA B E R E

1H5H -4,800 31,100
1A 6H 1,100 32,200
1H78H -1,600 30,600
1A8H -3,000 27,600
1H9H 12,700 40,300
15138 -1,100 39,200
18148 7,200 46,400
1A 158 -500 45,900
1A 168 -5,600 40,300
15198 1,500 41,800
18208 -1,100 40,700
18218 100 40,800
15228 -900 39,900
14238 -100 39,800
1H268

18278 -9,600 30,200
14288 187,800 218,000
15298 49,300 267,300
14308 55,500 322,800
2H2R -10,500 312,300
2A3H -2,200 310,100
2H 48 158,900 469,000
2A5H -6,700 462,300
2H6H 201,300 663,600
2H9R -325,000 338,600
2H10H -35,800 302,800
2H 128 1,800 304,600
2H 13 H 5,300 309,900
2H 16 A -3,500 306,400
2H 17 R 6,700 313,100
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2H 18 H -4,100 309,000
2H 19 H -500 308,500
2H20H 90,400 398,900
2H248 3,600 402,500
2H25H -100,400 302,100
2H26H 800 302,900
2H278H 400 303,300
3A2H 2,800 306,100
/3 B 306,100
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